NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Rincon Delgadillo Jorge Enrique (jorincon20)

3

Si

18,606 $43,434,86 S0 $55,818,00 S0 §99,252,86
7 0 7

37,012 $43,434,86 S0 $111,036,0 S0 $154,470,8
7 00 67

55,389 $43,434,86 S0 $166,167,0 S0 $209,601,8
7 00 67

73,736 $43,434,86 S0 $221,208,0 S0 $264,642,8
7 00 67

92,053 $43,434,86 S0 $276,159,0 S0 $319,593,8
7 00 67

110,340 | $43,434,86 S0 $331,020,0 S0 §374,454,8
7 00 67

128,597 | $43,434,86 S0 $385,791,0 S0 $429,225,8
7 00 67

146,825 | $43,434,86 S0 $440,475,0 S0 $483,909,8
7 00 67

165,023 | $43,434,86 S0 $495,069,0 S0 $538,503,8
7 00 67

183,191 $43,434,86 S0 $549,573,0 S0 $593,007,8
7 00 67

201,330 | $43,434,86 S0 $603,990,0 S0 $647,424,8
7 00 67

219,410 | $43,434,86 S0 $658,230,0 S0 §701,664,8
7 00 67

$4,815,754,404.00
$19,906.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

7096.25%

7096.25%

-6996.25%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$3,000,000.00

$250.00

$1,000,000.00

$25,500,000.00

$45,468.00

$3,796.34




